
OVERALL RESULTS

Place First Name Last Name Time Age Gender Team City State

1 Taylor Shelden 0:57:56 33 M Tokyo Joe's Breckenridge CO

2 Bradford Sims 1:06:22 37 M Palmares Racing Erie CO

3 Darron Cheek 1:07:07 55 M Breckenridge CO

4 Jeff Cospolich 1:07:56 48 M Full Cycle Cross Team Breckenridge CO

5 Richard Crate Jr. 1:10:50 52 M Upper Valley Velo/Drummond Custom Cycles Enfield NH

6 Andrew Berget 1:11:16 50 M PEAK CYCLES - Bikeparts.com Breckenridge CO

7 jake lueckel 1:12:09 42 M Peak Cycles - BIKEPARTS.COM lakewood CO

8 Angelo Forero 1:12:15 48 M Fort Collins CO

9 Sam Pflugh 1:13:43 16 M Rage Cycling Denver CO

10 Scott Suter 1:15:14 57 M Colorado Springs CO

11 Nathan MacArthur 1:16:37 30 M Golden CO

12 Jon Maule 1:22:14 52 M Fort Collins CO

13 Veronika Hewitt 1:24:35 37 F Go4Graham Dillon CO

14 Bob Hufnagel 1:26:13 42 M Rebel Sports Alma CO

15 Dawes Wilson 1:31:19 67 M Pedal Power Vail CO

16 Sharon McDowell-Larsen 1:32:12 60 F Procycling/Team Zoot Breckenridge CO

17 Vincent Delinger 1:34:53 35 M Pedal Pushers Cyclery Lakewood CO

18 SYBIL PRASKI 1:35:08 58 F Pivot Cycles DENVER CO

19 BILL LERCH 1:35:18 58 M Breckenridge CO

20 Steven Sweeney 1:36:14 39 M Highlands Ranch CO

21 Jeff Westcott 1:38:05 58 M Maverick Sports Breckenridge CO

22 Lance Bolton 1:38:38 54 M COS Racing Colorado Springs CO

23 Bradley Hildebrandt 1:40:13 56 M Ironhawk Endurance West Peyton CO

24 Brian Koehn 1:43:28 46 M Breckenridge CO

25 Nicholas Orton 1:50:36 46 M Centennial CO

26 Tyler Zipperer 1:52:21 28 M Breckenridge CO

27 Gerardo Brucker 2:15:00 58 M BMA Brute Squad Longmont CO

RESULTS BY CATEGORY

Place First Name Last Name Time Age Category Team City State

1 Veronika Hewitt 1:24:35 37 Women 44 & Under Go4Graham Dillon CO

Place First Name Last Name Time Age Category Team City State



1 Sharon McDowell-Larsen 1:32:12 60 Women 45+ Procycling/Team Zoot Breckenridge CO

2 SYBIL PRASKI 1:35:08 58 Women 45+ Pivot Cycles DENVER CO

Place First Name Last Name Time Age Category Team City State

1 Taylor Shelden 0:57:56 33 Men 35 & Under Tokyo Joe's Breckenridge CO

2 Sam Pflugh 1:13:43 16 Men 35 & Under Rage Cycling Denver CO

3 Nathan MacArthur 1:16:37 30 Men 35 & Under Golden CO

4 Vincent Delinger 1:34:53 35 Men 35 & Under Pedal Pushers Cyclery Lakewood CO

5 Tyler Zipperer 1:52:21 28 Men 35 & Under Breckenridge CO

Place First Name Last Name Time Age Category Team City State

1 Bradford Sims 1:06:22 37 M Palmares Racing Erie CO

2 Jeff Cospolich 1:07:56 48 M Full Cycle Cross Team Breckenridge CO

3 jake lueckel 1:12:09 42 M Peak Cycles - BIKEPARTS.COM lakewood CO

4 Angelo Forero 1:12:15 48 M Fort Collins CO

5 Bob Hufnagel 1:26:13 42 M Rebel Sports Alma CO

6 Steven Sweeney 1:36:14 39 M Highlands Ranch CO

7 Brian Koehn 1:43:28 46 M Breckenridge CO

8 Nicholas Orton 1:50:36 46 M Centennial CO

Place First Name Last Name Time Age Category Team City State

1 Darron Cheek 1:07:07 55 M Breckenridge CO

2 Richard Crate Jr. 1:10:50 52 M Upper Valley Velo/Drummond Custom Cycles Enfield NH

3 Andrew Berget 1:11:16 50 M PEAK CYCLES - Bikeparts.com Breckenridge CO

4 Scott Suter 1:15:14 57 M Colorado Springs CO

5 Jon Maule 1:22:14 52 M Fort Collins CO

6 Dawes Wilson 1:31:19 67 M Pedal Power Vail CO

7 BILL LERCH 1:35:18 58 M Breckenridge CO

8 Jeff Westcott 1:38:05 58 M Maverick Sports Breckenridge CO

9 Lance Bolton 1:38:38 54 M COS Racing Colorado Springs CO

10 Bradley Hildebrandt 1:40:13 56 M Ironhawk Endurance West Peyton CO

11 Gerardo Brucker 2:15:00 58 M BMA Brute Squad Longmont CO


